New Titles List (Released 13 January 2026)

Fiction

Broadbent, Carissa

Cleeves, Ann
Corry, Jane
Dafydd, Fflur
Daley, Paul
Dalton, Trent
Dicker, Joel
Evans, Harriet
Fleet, Katherine
Harris, Charlaine
Haynes, Natalie
Hepworth, Sally
Hunter, Denise
Kasten, Mona
Klein, Brian

Lu, Marie
McArthur, Fiona
McEwan, Ian
Neels, Betty
Novik, Naomi
O’Hare Marie
Parker, Sarah A.
Patterson, James
Perdue, Gill
Riches, Marnie
Rindo, Ron
Roberts, Nora

Robertson, Donald L.

Ryan, Morgan
Sharp, Cathy
Shearer, L. T.
Sloane, Roxy
Steel, Danielle

Large Print

Crews, Caitlin
Daiko, Siobhan
Patterson, Roy
Stacey, L. H.

The songbird and the heart of stone (Crowns of Nyaxia #3)
The killing stones (Shetland #9)

The stranger in room six

The house of water

Jesustown

Lola in the mirror

Wild animal

The treasures (Sevenstones trilogy #1)
The liars

All the dead shall weep (Gunnie Rose #5)
No friend to this house

Mad Mabel

The summer of you and me

Save you (Maxton Hall #2)

The spider covenant

Red City (New alchemists #1)

The Lightning Ridge ladies

What we can know

A special touch

The summer war

I know where you buried your husband
When the moon hatched (Moonfall #1)
Billion dollar ransom

When they see me (Shaw & Darmody #2)
The gardener’s club

Life, and death, and giants

The seven rings (Lost bride trilogy #3)
Return of the star (Jack Sage #3)

A resistance of witches

An orphan’s story

The cat and the Christmas kidnapper (Conrad #4)
Seal my fate (Oxford legacy #3)

The colour of hope

My bought virgin wife

Daughter of war (Hong Kong saga #1)
Zococa and the lady

The sisters next door



Maori Collection

M158.13
M305.8994
M746.41
M993.02

Non-Fiction

004.678
133.5

158.2
282.092
302.231
306.73
327.125694
551.518
618.86
636.75
641.578
641.8653
684

736.2
746.434
746.44
747.1
759.993
770.993
796.35865
797.140993426
808.882
909

919.4
9194
940.5426
951.050922

Picture Books

Balen, Katya
Escoffier, Michael
Halls, Smriti
Hendra, Sue

Kay, Adam
Newman, Ben
Paul, Ruth
Robinson, Michelle

Ara

Mike McRoberts: Speaking my language
Flax weaving for children of all ages

Te Ahua o nga kupu Whakaari a Te Kooti

This is for everyone

In the cosmic zone

Who discovers your love

Leo XIV

Your best digital life

Modern dating for dummies

The sword of freedom: Israel, Mossad & the secret war
The breath of the gods: the history & future of the wind
The 360 mama guide to c-section recovery
Practical gundog training

Picnic

Let them eat cupcakes

Routing

From rough stones to wow

Pokemon crochet squares

Simple embroidery

Dream home DIY

Billy McQueen: Father Ghost and other paintings
New Zealand photography collected

The Times test cricket

The rise and fall of Kawerau Speedboat Club
Quotes for all seasons

Revolting: a history of the world in 77 rebellions
Ultimate backroads & detours Australia

Ultimate road trips Australia

Ghosts of Honolulu

Fly’ wild swans (Jung Chang)

Wild

Are you looking for trouble?

One in a million

Supertato: Happy birthday, nitwit!
Simon gets sneezed

Flip, flap, build: robots!

You can’t pat a fish

Daddy’s footsteps



Junior Maori

Bishop, Gavin Taniwha

Kamo, Miriama Te p1 mahaki
Lightfoot, Kiri Te ngahere i te po
Unka, Vasanti Pukapuka

Junior Graphics

Barnett & Pizzoli Too many Jacks

Disney, Walt Disney fairies 4 in 1

Finlay, Madeleine Cosmo Park

Geron, Eric Fry Guys: Batter of the bands

Punter, Russell Super Shark and the sneaky ship sinkers

Roberts, Akeem S. What happened to the naked mole rat? (Class pet ghost...)

Junior Fiction

Bello, Abiola Legend of the black lion (Wild magic #1)
Campbell, Julie The secret of the mansion (Trixie Belden #1)
Fisher, Eilish The waters and the wild

Jahn-Clough, Lisa The kids of Cattywampus Street

Larwood, Kieran Hero trial (Dungeon runners #1)

McAnulty, Stacy The Evers: never thirteen

Mara, Maddy Ash the blaze dragon (Dragon girls #17)
Reyhani, S. A. A sequence of cosmic accidents

Somper, Justin New kid on deck (Pirate Academy #1)
Wilson, Jacqueline Star of the show

Junior Non-Fiction

J510 Measurements
J597 New Zealand fish of the week
J641.3 Seed to supper
J745.5 Mini designers
J793.73 Where in the Wizarding World?
J930.1 Dig!
Young Adult Fiction
Clarke, Roselyn Now she’s dead
Cottle, Ruby Jean Black River
Nijkamp, Marieke After we burned
Page, Gracie The wildest dreams bookshop
Power, Rory Kill creatures
Reeves, Dia Slice of cherry

Theo Andy Darcy The dark that hides us (Descent into darkness #2)



