

New Titles List (Released 13 January 2026)

Fiction

Broadbent, Carissa	The songbird and the heart of stone (Crowns of Nyaxia #3)
Cleees, Ann	The killing stones (Shetland #9)
Corry, Jane	The stranger in room six
Dafydd, Fflur	The house of water
Daley, Paul	Jesustown
Dalton, Trent	Lola in the mirror
Dicker, Joel	Wild animal
Evans, Harriet	The treasures (Sevenstones trilogy #1)
Fleet, Katherine	The liars
Harris, Charlaine	All the dead shall weep (Gunnie Rose #5)
Haynes, Natalie	No friend to this house
Hepworth, Sally	Mad Mabel
Hunter, Denise	The summer of you and me
Kasten, Mona	Save you (Maxton Hall #2)
Klein, Brian	The spider covenant
Lu, Marie	Red City (New alchemists #1)
McArthur, Fiona	The Lightning Ridge ladies
McEwan, Ian	What we can know
Neels, Betty	A special touch
Novik, Naomi	The summer war
O'Hare Marie	I know where you buried your husband
Parker, Sarah A.	When the moon hatched (Moonfall #1)
Patterson, James	Billion dollar ransom
Perdue, Gill	When they see me (Shaw & Darmody #2)
Riches, Marnie	The gardener's club
Rindo, Ron	Life, and death, and giants
Roberts, Nora	The seven rings (Lost bride trilogy #3)
Robertson, Donald L.	Return of the star (Jack Sage #3)
Ryan, Morgan	A resistance of witches
Sharp, Cathy	An orphan's story
Shearer, L. T.	The cat and the Christmas kidnapper (Conrad #4)
Sloane, Roxy	Seal my fate (Oxford legacy #3)
Steel, Danielle	The colour of hope

Large Print

Crews, Caitlin	My bought virgin wife
Daiko, Siobhan	Daughter of war (Hong Kong saga #1)
Patterson, Roy	Zococa and the lady
Stacey, L. H.	The sisters next door

Māori Collection

M158.13	Ara
M305.8994	Mike McRoberts: Speaking my language
M746.41	Flax weaving for children of all ages
M993.02	Te Āhua o ngā kupu Whakaari a Te Kooti

Non-Fiction

004.678	This is for everyone
133.5	In the cosmic zone
158.2	Who discovers your love
282.092	Leo XIV
302.231	Your best digital life
306.73	Modern dating for dummies
327.125694	The sword of freedom: Israel, Mossad & the secret war
551.518	The breath of the gods: the history & future of the wind
618.86	The 360 mama guide to c-section recovery
636.75	Practical gundog training
641.578	Picnic
641.8653	Let them eat cupcakes
684	Routing
736.2	From rough stones to wow
746.434	Pokemon crochet squares
746.44	Simple embroidery
747.1	Dream home DIY
759.993	Billy McQueen: Father Ghost and other paintings
770.993	New Zealand photography collected
796.35865	The Times test cricket
797.140993426	The rise and fall of Kawerau Speedboat Club
808.882	Quotes for all seasons
909	Revolting: a history of the world in 77 rebellions
919.4	Ultimate backroads & detours Australia
919.4	Ultimate road trips Australia
940.5426	Ghosts of Honolulu
951.050922	Fly' wild swans (Jung Chang)

Picture Books

Balen, Katya	Wild
Escoffier, Michael	Are you looking for trouble?
Halls, Smriti	One in a million
Hendra, Sue	Supertato: Happy birthday, nitwit!
Kay, Adam	Simon gets sneezed
Newman, Ben	Flip, flap, build: robots!
Paul, Ruth	You can't pat a fish
Robinson, Michelle	Daddy's footsteps

Junior Māori

Bishop, Gavin
Kamo, Miriama
Lightfoot, Kiri
Unka, Vasanti

Taniwha
Te pī māhaki
Te ngahere i te pō
Pukapuka

Junior Graphics

Barnett & Pizzoli
Disney, Walt
Finlay, Madeleine
Geron, Eric
Punter, Russell
Roberts, Akeem S.

Too many Jacks
Disney fairies 4 in 1
Cosmo Park
Fry Guys: Batter of the bands
Super Shark and the sneaky ship sinkers
What happened to the naked mole rat? (Class pet ghost...)

Junior Fiction

Bello, Abiola
Campbell, Julie
Fisher, Eilish
Jahn-Clough, Lisa
Larwood, Kieran
McAnulty, Stacy
Mara, Maddy
Reyhani, S. A.
Somper, Justin
Wilson, Jacqueline

Legend of the black lion (Wild magic #1)
The secret of the mansion (Trixie Belden #1)
The waters and the wild
The kids of Cattywampus Street
Hero trial (Dungeon runners #1)
The Evers: never thirteen
Ash the blaze dragon (Dragon girls #17)
A sequence of cosmic accidents
New kid on deck (Pirate Academy #1)
Star of the show

Junior Non-Fiction

J510
J597
J641.3
J745.5
J793.73
J930.1

Measurements
New Zealand fish of the week
Seed to supper
Mini designers
Where in the Wizarding World?
Dig!

Young Adult Fiction

Clarke, Roselyn
Cottle, Ruby Jean
Nijkamp, Marieke
Page, Gracie
Power, Rory
Reeves, Dia
Theo Andy Darcy

Now she's dead
Black River
After we burned
The wildest dreams bookshop
Kill creatures
Slice of cherry
The dark that hides us (Descent into darkness #2)